Phone: 1-800-561-3600 or email info@bapequipment.com for current pricing
� BEAKERS
Glass beakers have
thick, slightly flared top,
with spout designed for
excellent pouring.
Designed from ASTM
specifications E960, type

100 mL fill line marked for
easy reference.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
1303-R90 Sample Bag,
100/bag
THOMAS® COLIFORM
WATER SAMPLING VIAL
Improved sample container for
microbiological testing. Ideal
when filtration or the Colilert®
method is used. Improved
latching mechanism, won’t open
or leak in transit. Pre-sterilized,
with thiosulfate tablet included.
120 mL fill line.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
9853-Q35 Vial with tablet, Bg 100
WHATMAN® QUANTITATIVE
ASHLESS FILTER PAPERS
Suitable for precipitates that are
ordinarily difficult to filter (2.5 �m
particle retension). Acid Wash, Ash
Content 0.007%. Highly retentive for
very fine analytical precipitates.
Recommended for use with vacuum.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
4716-Q10 Filter Paper, 5.5 cm, Pk 100
4716-Q15 Filter Paper, 7 cm, Pk 100
2-2098 Filter Paper, 9 cm, Pk 100
4716-Q25 Filter Paper, 11 cm, Pk 100
2-2100 Filter Paper, 12.5 cm, Pk 100
4716-Q35 Filter Paper, 15 cm, Pk 100
4716-Q40 Filter Paper, 18.5 cm, Pk 100
4716-Q45 Filter Paper, 40 cm, Pk 100
GELMAN GN-6 METRICEL® FILTER MEMBRANE
Certified for the microbiological analysis of potable, waste,
process, and natural waters in accordance with the membrane
filtration technique referenced in Standard Methods, and the US

Chemically resistant to sludge
samples in range pH 3 to 10.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
9857-U25 Settlometer Kit
� STIRRERS & ACCESSORIES
SQUID MAGNETIC STIRRERS
These colorful stirrers are electronically controlled from 0 to
1500 RPM. The design is under glass so it won’t wear off.
Strong magnetic field can stir up to 800 mL. Glass top and
Hytrel® plastic base offer superior chemical and flame
resistance. 5 in. diameter top, 100/120 VAC.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
8613-N62 Bigwave
8613-N53 Sunset
8613-N59 Zip
8613-N50 Harry’s Notes
8613-N56 Formula
89
PIPETS - STIRRERS & ACCESSORIES
Phone: 1-800-561-3600 or email info@bapequipment.com for current pricing
� STIRRERS & ACCESSORIES